Department of Forests and Parks...

De; artment of Geology Mines and Water Resources—Geology and
ater R

Departmenl: of Geology Mines and Water Resources—Bureau of Mines|

Department of Research and Education
Maryland Water Pollution Control Com
Maryland State Apple C
Maryland State Fair Board
State Tobacco Authority.

State Tobacco Warehou
Department of Informaﬂon of the State of Maryland

HEALTH, HOSPITALS AND MENTAL HYGIENE:

State Department of Health:
State Department of Health—Headquarters..
Local Health Operation
Bureau of Medical Services and Hospitals..
Division of Hospitals
Deer’s State Hospital
Montebello State Hospital...
Maryland Tubercuio: Hosp)tal.s

Miners Hospital

Delg artment of Mental H)ﬁwne'

epartment of Mental Hygiene—Headquarters.
Department of Mental Hygiene—Central Farm
Crownasville State Hospital..
Eastern Shore State Hospital
Rosewood State Training School
Springfield State Hospital.
Spring Grove State Hospital

PUBLIC WELFARE:

State Department of Welfare:
State Department of Welfare—Headquarters and Public Assistance ._.
Barrett School for Girls.

Boys’ Village of Maryland.
Maryland Training Sch

| for Boyg
Montrose School for Girls

Boys’ Forestry Camp.

Maryland Veterans Commission........

CORRECTION:

Dt}gartment of Correction:
epartment of Correction—Headquarters.
Patuxent Institution

Maryland House of Correction

Maryland Penitentiary. —

1,036,404.97

104,995.81
44,271.68
172,612.04
63,917.25
6,831.13

266,671.06 |...

18,902.85
74,599.00
85,105.78

2,158.369.81
2,024,326.68
4,289,237.67
1,037,895.63
727,579.76
538,459.79
3,360,429.85
180,446.29

280,609.29
170,181.74
2,896,432.85
928,215.94
2,420,747.80
4,048,734.55
3,328,571.58

18,084,840.95
210,337.12
743,049.37
829,199.14
818,883.42
7,273.32
120,274.83

76,719.10
290,365.69
1,277,187.01
1,279,875.31

622,094.17

102,007.84
44,271.68
170,613.04

68,917.25 |..

1,735,673.34
1,111,473.01
4,289,237.67
40,603.32
727,579.76
533,459.79
3,355,938.19
109,137.01

280,609.29
162,147.75
2,898,818.85
928,215.94
2,420,747.80
4,048,734.55
8,328,571.58

7,489,551.29
205,431.62
740,549.84
828,390.14
291,478.19

259,922.51
2,987.47

154,388.29

1,999.00

6,831.18
266,671.06
18,902.86
74,5699.00

83,659.49
327,196.23

339,036.98
585,657.44

6,518.27

990,774.04

4,491.66
71,809.28

8,033.99
2,619.00

10,645,289.66

120,274.83

66,064.20

290,365.69
1,194,985.26
1,269,420.31

7,278.82

10,654.90

82,201.75
10,455.00
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