Department of Forests and Parks	1,036,404.97	622,094.17	259,922.51	154.388.29	l
Department of Geology, Mines and Water Resources—Geology and			·		
Water Resources	104,995.31	102,007.84	2,987.47		
Department of Geology, Mines and Water Resources—Bureau of Mines	44,271.68	44,271.68			
Department of Research and Education	172,612.04	170,613.04	1,999.00		
Maryland Water Pollution Control Commission	63,917.25	63,917.25			
Maryland State Apple Commission	6,831.13		6,831.13		
Maryland State Fair Board	266,671.06		266,671.06		
State Tobacco Authority	18,902.85		18,902.85		
State Tobacco Warehouse	74,599.00		74,599.00		
Department of Information of the State of Maryland	35,105.78	35,105.78			
HEALTH, HOSPITALS AND MENTAL HYGIENE:					
State Department of Health:		ļ			
State Department of Health—Headquarters	2,158,369.81	1,735,673.34	83,659.49	339,036.98	
Local Health Operation Bureau of Medical Services and Hospitals	2,024,326.68	1,111,473.01	327,196.23	585,657.44	
Bureau of Medical Services and Hospitals	4,289,237.67	4,289,237.67			
Division of Hospitals	1,037,895.63	40,603.32	6,518.27	990,774.04	
Deer's State Hospital	727,579.76	727,579.76			
Montebello State Hospital	533,459.79	533,459.79			
Maryland Tuberculosis Hospitals	3,360,429.85	3,355,938.19	4,491,66		
Miners Hospital	180,446.29	109.137.01	71,309,28		
Department of Mental Hygiene:	•	, , , , , , , , ,	· -,- · - · -		
Department of Mental Hygiene—Headquarters	280,609,29	280,609,29			
Department of Mental Hygiene—Central Farm	170,181.74	162,147,75	8,033.99		
Crownsville State Hospital	2.896.432.85	2.893.813.85	2,619.00		
Eastern Shore State Hospital	928,215,94	928,215.94			
Rosewood State Training School	2,420,747.80	2.420.747.80			***************************************
Springfield State Hospital	4.048.734.55	4,048,734.55			***************************************
Spring Grove State Hospital	3,328,571,58	3,328,571.58			
	0,020,011.00	0,020,011.00			
PUBLIC WELFARE:					
State Department of Welfare:		1	l l		
State Department of Welfare—Headquarters and Public Assistance	18,084,840.95	7,439,551.29		10.645.289.66	
Barrett School for Girls.	210,337.12	205,431.62	4,905.50		
Boys' Village of Maryland	743,049.37	740,549.84	2,499.53		
Maryland Training School for Boys	829,199.14	828,390.14	809.00		
Montrose School for Girls	318,883.42	291,478.19	27,405.23		
Boys' Forestry Camp	7,273.32			7 273 32	***************************************
Maryland Veterans Commission	120,274.83	120,274.83			
CORRECTION:	1	ļ			
Department of Correction:					
Department of Correction:					
Department of Correction—Headquarters	76,719.10	66,064.20	10,654.90		
Patuxent Institution	290,365.69	290,365.69			
Maryland House of Correction	1,277,187.01	1,194,985.26	82,201.75		l. <u></u>
Maryland Penitentiary	1,279,875.31	1,269,420.31	10,455.00		